NO0010786288

NO0010821598

NO0010844079

NO0010875230

NO0010930522

NO0012440397

Descrizione

NORVEGIA
1,75%
17/02/2027
NOK

NORVEGIA
2,00%
26/04/2028
NOK

NORVEGIA
1,75%
06/09/2029
NOK

NORVEGIA
1,375%
19/08/2030
NOK

NORVEGIA
1,25%
17/09/31
NOK

NORVEGIA
2,125%
18/05/32
NOK

Scadenza

17/02/2027

26/04/2028

06/09/2029

19/08/2030

17/09/2031

18/05/2032

Valuta
Negoziazione

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

Tipo
Cedola

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Info
Cedola

1Y

1Y

1Y

1Y

1Y

No.
Cedola Rend. proposte
% Acquisto (in
acquisto)

1,75

2,00

1,38

1,25

Q.ta

Acquisto

Prezzo
Acquisto

Prezzo
Vendita

Q.ta
Vendita

No.
proposte
(in
vendita)

Rend.
Vendita

Var
%

+0,22

Scheda



